FORM C-105

E ks . NBW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
o Santa Fe, New Mexico
WELL RECORD SR
) A;‘T‘-?w :.-T =
m——— : : as C i' i’ 5 S i
Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent
not more than twenty d after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
AREA 660 ACRES Rules and Rogulatisns of the Commiseior, i o WILL NOT BE APPRO D o
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
Neville G. Penrose, Inc, Fair Bldg - .Yt. ¥orth, Texas .
Cpmpany or Operator Address
Humble State Well No 2 in Nk of Sec...12 7. 185
Lease

R.....JhB , N. M. P. M,,....Vacuum .Field, ... Lea County.
Well is ... 33C _feet south of the North line and...990........feet west of the East line of......56C.--12
If State land the oil and gas lease is No. Assignment No.
If patented land the owner is .., Address
If Government land the permittee is. , OO - o (¢ o -3
The Lessee is s ey Address
Drilling commenced ... AREa Lo 19.42... Drilling was completed.... Nov.. 1 194k
Name of drilling contractor. W.K, Byrom .., Address ..Hobbs, N.is
Elevation above sea level at top of casing 3988 .. feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from 4530 to.. 4237 ... . No. 4, from. to.
No. 2, from 4601 to 4609 No. 5, from .. to
No. 3, from....mrinn to . No.'6, FLOM s ot .%o

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, trom...... all....f‘ormat.ion...abeya.‘.hatler.....knhyd-rite.vv.was...dxﬂied...vnith....rotany....t.ools.;.-...........A.M......

No. 2, from,,..,,,,,to.h.gmﬁ9.!.‘.9..;....amgm4.".Q,ff.taa.t.gz.,...ancnnnt.ar.edwtheneﬁu. is_not. known
No. 3, from... ...to feet.
No. 4, from ... to feet.

CASING RECORD

i PERFORFED
SIZE WEIGHT THREADS MAKE AMOUNT KIND OF CUT & FILLED PURPOSE
PER FOOT PER INCH SHOE FROM FROM ™0
f=5/8 | 234 _ 8 | 3.5, 1585 —Texas patbtern
28— g8 578 h246 "
I
- ! 14 T
| =
I
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE, OF | SIZE OF { NO. SACKS
HOLE CASING WHERE SET ! OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
11 [8-5/8 | 1585 | 75 plug
i ~
_ 7 le?bf) i 200 f—ﬂ ug
—1l1g-5/81 3585 £0 cemented—outatde—=S/8%—toprotect

PLUGS AND ADAPTERSUTface water

Heaving plug—Material ... . Length v DEDER S s
Adapters—Material ... Size..
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH _SHOT
SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED | DEPTH CLEANED OUT
LEOO) 1.1 310-2L )¢ LE2N0 L0
o F A A aa 3 E g = a1 L P A N ASL S
LOO M | 1) buldy | 46004609
B B A = S S - S > 1>0: 3 B> S -2 & S
Results of shooting or chemical treatment........ .acid treatment did.not.yield. beneficial.results,.-

Shot appeared to help well,

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS
If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from..... G te€t t0. 3578 feet, and from...... i fe€t 10 0O
Cable tools were used from 1578 feet to (751 .. feet, and from ... ... .......feet 0. ... ... feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing , 19
The production of the first 24 hours was.. 15 barrels of fluid of wmchlo()% was Oil}. ..o %
emulsion; ............%o water; and..o... % sediment, Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hOUXS. ... FYOR@ e .Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ff. Of 8aS....ommmmns
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
C.G.. deed , Driller L..Taylor , Driller
Tie.Vowell .., Driller.........Robert-Johneen , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

1 hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work
done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

becegher =144
Subscribed and sworn to before me this

dav nf Ner . £




FORMATION RECORD

FROM 10 R FORMATION
C 237 235 caliche
235 385 15¢ red beds
585 606 281 red reccik
666 1558 £92 sed sed.
155¢ 1635 107 Anhvdrite
1535 1665 =0 Lhite Lise
1ot5 1690 25 Anhydrite
169C 1695 5 S=1t
1695 17()(; és nnhydrite
176¢ 1790 3u Yotash & shale
1790 1800 10 Anhydrite
1800 1905 1C5 Salt & Potash
1505 1925 20 Anhydrite
1352 1975 50 Salt & Rhed Shale
1975 2005 30 Anhydrite
2005 2065 60 Anhydrite, Salt % Potash
2065 2132 67 Salt & hed Shale
2132 2175 43 Salt
2175 2240 65 Salt & Anhydrite
2240 2260 20 Anhydrite
226C 2415 155 Salt & Potash
2415 2450 35 Salt
24,50 2485 35 Anhydri te
2485 2500 15 Salt & Potash
2500 2550 50 Salt
2550 2560 10 Vhite Lime
2560 2580 20 Salt & Xed Shale
2580 2605 25 Anhydrite
2605 2620 15 Salt
2020 2640 20 Anhydrite
2640 2658 17 Salt
2658 2680 22 Anhydrite
2680 2495 15 Pink Lime
2695 2 25 hite Slate
2720 2750 30 Red Shale
2750 2850 1C0 Anhydrite
235G 289C LT anbodrite £ Snale
2260 2915 25 aed ad
2915 312C 205 antirdrite
3120 SR 3 Blus Huek
3128 325C 122 Anhydrite
325C 320G 1z Lime
3260 3538 278 Anhydrite & Lime
3538 3584 46 Lime, anhydrite, chale
3584 3655 51 Anhydrite &% Shale
3635 3680 L5 Lire, anhydrite, Shale
3680 1720 40 Anhydrite
3720 3758 32 Lime, Anhydrite, shale
3758 3775 17 Lime & Anhydrite
3775 3790 15 Anhydrite & Shale
3790 3840 50 Lime & anhydrite
3240 3885 45 Anhydrite % Shaie
3185 3915 30 Sandy Lime
3915 3950 35 Lime & Anhydrite
3950 3975 25 Gray Lime
3975 4015 40 Lime & Anhydrite
4015 4053 38 Gray Lime & ded Sand
4053 4161 108 Brown Lime
4161 4,200 39 Line
4200 L281 81 Gray Lime-ieduced hole  4249!
4281 4299 18 Brown Lime
4,299 4327 28 Gray Li:e
4327 4,522 195 Gray Lime
4522 4557 35 Sandy Lime - 3C0O!' oil in hole 4530'-45371
4557 L587 3C Gray Lime
4,587 459 6 Gray Sandy Li e - 400" oil in hole
4553 4L660 67 Gray Lime - increase in cil 4601'-4609'; 1000!
¢il in hole
L66C LEOT Broiten Lime
L66T 1672 Lin
L&72 1751 Gras Line
|
]
f




